
SRKG SECTION GIRLS-

BOYS-

JRKG SECTION GIRLS

BOYS

NURSERY SECTION GIRLS-

BOYS-

STD.1 GIRLS

BOYS

STD 2 - 5 GIRLS

BOYS

STD 6 - 8

STD 9

STD 10 11TH JUNE 2024

11:00AM

12:30PM

2:30PM

4:00PM

8:00AM

9:30AM

Any one parent has to accompany the child on the 1st day of school. Please carry a 

copy of the child's Aadhaar card along with a pen and a note pad.

SCHOOL REOPENS ON

7:30AM

7:30AM

7:05AM

SCHOOL REOPENS ON

HIGH SCHOOL

TIMINGS

10TH JUNE 2024

SCHOOL REOPENS ON

MIDDLE SCHOOL

TIMINGS

10TH JUNE 2024

2:30PM

4:15PM

1:30PM

3:00PM

TIMINGS

12TH JUNE 2024

10TH JUNE 2024

LOWER & UPPER PRIMARY SECTION

TIMINGS

18TH JUNE 2024

20TH JUNE 2024

24TH JUNE 2024

SCHOOL REOPENS ON

SCHOOL CLOSES FOR SUMMER BREAK ON 2ND MAY 2024

PRE- PRIMARY SECTION


